
 
 

Schedule Daily Answer Writing (Geography Optional) 

June-October, 2024 Batch 

Syllabus Session Date Day Timings Topics 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Paper I 
Section B 

Day 1 11-07-2024 Thursday 9:00 PM • Models, Theories and Laws in Human Geography 

Day 2 12-07-2024 Friday 9:00 PM • Models, Theories and Laws in Human Geography 

Day 3 13-07-2024 Saturday Revision Day 

Day 4 14-07-2024 Sunday Revision Day 

Day 5 15-07-2024 Monday 9:00 PM • Models, Theories and Laws in Human Geography 

Day 6 16-07-2024 Tuesday 9:00 PM • Population 

Day 7 17-07-2024 Wednesday 9:00 PM • Population 

Day 8 18-07-2024 Thursday 9:00 PM • Population 

Day 9 19-07-2024 Friday 9:00 PM • Population 

Day 10 20-07-2024 Saturday Revision Day 

Day 11 21-07-2024 Sunday Revision Day 

Day 12 22-07-2024 Monday 9:00 PM • Settlement 

Day 13 23-07-2024 Tuesday 9:00 PM • Settlement 

Day 14 24-07-2024 Wednesday 9:00 PM • Settlement 

Day 15 25-07-2024 Thursday 9:00 PM • Settlement 

Day 16 26-07-2024 Friday 9:00 PM • Perspectives in Human Geography 

Day 17 27-07-2024 Saturday Revision Day 

Day 18 28-07-2024 Sunday Revision Day 

Day 19 29-07-2024 Monday 9:00 PM • Perspectives in Human Geography 

Day 20 30-07-2024 Tuesday 9:00 PM • Perspectives in Human Geography 



 

Day 21 31-07-2024 Wednesday 9:00 PM • Perspectives in Human Geography 

Day 22 01-08-2024 Thursday 9:00 PM • Economic Geography 

Day 23 02-08-2024 Friday 9:00 PM • Economic Geography 

Day 24 03-08-2024 Saturday Revision Day 

Day 25 04-08-2024 Sunday Revision Day 

Day 26 05-08-2024 Monday 9:00 PM • Economic Geography 

Day 27 06-08-2024 Tuesday 9:00 PM • Economic Geography 

Day 28 07-08-2024 Wednesday 9:00 PM • Regional Planning 

Day 29 08-08-2024 Thursday 9:00 PM • Regional Planning 

Day 30 09-08-2024 Friday 9:00 PM • Regional Planning 

Day 31 10-08-2024 Saturday Revision Day 

 Day 32 11-08-2024 Sunday Revision Day 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Paper II 
Section A 

Day 33 12-08-2024 Monday 9:00 PM • Physical Settings 

Day 34 13-08-2024 Tuesday 9:00 PM • Physical Settings 

Day 35 14-08-2024 Wednesday 9:00 PM • Physical Settings 

Day 36 15-08-2024 Thursday 9:00 PM • Physical Settings 

Day 37 16-08-2024 Friday 9:00 PM • Resources 

Day 38 17-08-2024 Saturday Revision Day 

Day 39 18-08-2024 Sunday Revision Day 

Day 40 19-08-2024 Monday 9:00 PM • Resources 

Day 41 20-08-2024 Tuesday 9:00 PM • Resources 

Day 42 21-08-2024 Wednesday 9:00 PM • Resources 

Day 43 22-08-2024 Thursday 9:00 PM • Agriculture 

Day 44 23-08-2024 Friday 9:00 PM • Agriculture 

Day 45 24-08-2024 Saturday Revision Day 

Day 46 25-08-2024 Sunday Revision Day 

Day 47 26-08-2024 Monday 9:00 PM • Agriculture 

Day 48 27-08-2024 Tuesday 9:00 PM • Agriculture 

Day 49 28-08-2024 Wednesday 9:00 PM • Industry 



 

Day 50 29-08-2024 Thursday 9:00 PM • Industry 

Day 51 30-08-2024 Friday 9:00 PM • Industry 

Day 52 31-08-2024 Saturday Revision Day 

Day 53 01-09-2024 Sunday Revision Day 

Day 54 02-09-2024 Monday 9:00 PM • Industry 

Day 55 03-09-2024 Tuesday 9:00 PM • Trade, Transport and Communication 

Day 56 04-09-2024 Wednesday 9:00 PM • Trade, Transport and Communication 

Day 57 05-09-2024 Thursday 9:00 PM • Trade, Transport and Communication 

Day 58 06-09-2024 Friday 9:00 PM • Trade, Transport and Communication 

Day 59 07-09-2024 Saturday Revision Day 

 Day 60 08-09-2024 Sunday Revision Day 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Paper I 
Section A 

Day 61 09-09-2024 Monday 9:00 PM • Geomorphology 

Day 62 10-09-2024 Tuesday 9:00 PM • Geomorphology 

Day 63 11-09-2024 Wednesday 9:00 PM • Geomorphology 

Day 64 12-09-2024 Thursday 9:00 PM • Geomorphology 

Day 65 13-09-2024 Friday 9:00 PM • Geomorphology 

Day 66 14-09-2024 Saturday Revision Day 

Day 67 15-09-2024 Sunday Revision Day 

Day 68 16-09-2024 Monday 9:00 PM • Climatology 

Day 69 17-09-2024 Tuesday 9:00 PM • Climatology 

Day 70 18-09-2024 Wednesday 9:00 PM • Climatology 

Day 71 19-09-2024 Thursday 9:00 PM • Climatology 

Day 72 20-09-2024 Friday 9:00 PM • Climatology 

Day 73 21-09-2024 Saturday Revision Day 

Day 74 22-09-2024 Sunday Revision Day 

Day 75 23-09-2024 Monday 9:00 PM • Oceanography 

Day 76 24-09-2024 Tuesday 9:00 PM • Oceanography 

Day 77 25-09-2024 Wednesday 9:00 PM • Oceanography 

Day 78 26-09-2024 Thursday 9:00 PM • Oceanography 



 

Day 79 27-09-2024 Friday 9:00 PM • Oceanography 

Day 80 28-09-2024 Saturday Revision Day 

Day 81 29-09-2024 Sunday Revision Day 

Day 82 30-09-2024 Monday 9:00 PM • Biogeography 

Day 83 01-10-2024 Tuesday 9:00 PM • Biogeography 

Day 84 02-10-2024 Wednesday 9:00 PM • Biogeography 

Day 85 03-10-2024 Thursday 9:00 PM • Biogeography 

Day 86 04-10-2024 Friday 9:00 PM • Biogeography 

Day 87 05-10-2024 Saturday Revision Day 

Day 88 06-10-2024 Sunday Revision Day 

Day 89 07-10-2024 Monday 9:00 PM • Environmental Geography 

Day 90 08-10-2024 Tuesday 9:00 PM • Environmental Geography 

Day 91 09-10-2024 Wednesday 9:00 PM • Environmental Geography 

Day 92 10-10-2024 Thursday 9:00 PM • Environmental Geography 

Day 93 11-10-2024 Friday 9:00 PM • Environmental Geography 

Day 94 12-10-2024 Saturday Revision Day 

 Day 95 13-10-2024 Sunday Revision Day 

 
 
 
 

Paper II 
Section B 

Day 96 14-10-2024 Monday 9:00 PM • Cultural Settings 

Day 97 15-10-2024 Tuesday 9:00 PM • Cultural Settings 

Day 98 16-10-2024 Wednesday 9:00 PM • Cultural Settings 

Day 99 17-10-2024 Thursday 9:00 PM • Cultural Settings 

Day 100 18-10-2024 Friday 9:00 PM • Settlement 

Day 101 19-10-2024 Saturday Revision Day 

Day 102 20-10-2024 Sunday Revision Day 

Day 103 21-10-2024 Monday 9:00 PM • Settlement 

Day 104 22-10-2024 Tuesday 9:00 PM • Settlement 

Day 105 23-10-2024 Wednesday 9:00 PM • Settlement 

Day 106 24-10-2024 Thursday 9:00 PM • Regional Development and Planning 

Day 107 25-10-2024 Friday 9:00 PM • Regional Development and Planning 



 

Day 108 26-10-2024 Saturday Revision Day 

Day 109 27-10-2024 Sunday Revision Day 

Day 110 28-10-2024 Monday 9:00 PM • Regional Development and Planning 

Day 111 29-10-2024 Tuesday 9:00 PM • Regional Development and Planning 

Day 112 30-10-2024 Wednesday 9:00 PM • Political Aspects 

Day 113 31-10-2024 Thursday 9:00 PM • Political Aspects 

Day 114 01-11-2024 Friday 9:00 PM • Political Aspects 

Day 115 02-11-2024 Saturday Revision Day 

Day 116 03-11-2024 Sunday Revision Day 

Day 117 04-11-2024 Monday 9:00 PM • Political Aspects 

Day 118 05-11-2024 Tuesday 9:00 PM • Contemporary Issues 

Day 119 06-11-2024 Wednesday 9:00 PM • Contemporary Issues 

Day 120 07-11-2024 Thursday 9:00 PM • Contemporary Issues 

Day 121 08-11-2024 Friday 9:00 PM • Contemporary Issues 

 

 

HIGHLIGHTS 

• Daily 2 Questions will be provided on basis of Pre assigned planner for Answer writing at 9 a.m. Aspirants have to submit answers within 

24 hrs. Students can write & submit answers either in OFFLINE/ONLINE Mode. 

• Daily Quality Answer Writing Discussions will be taken by Himanshu sir and Pranjal Sir and will be available in Recorded Format which will 

be unlocked Post Test timings of the Particular Test. 

• Practice Geography Optional answer writing under guidance of Himanshu Sir and Pranjal Sir. 

• Number of Questions: 2 (Monday - Friday) 



 

• Students will be provided Enrichment Techniques & Tips under guided Mentorship to enhance scores to 300+ in Geography optional 

Papers. 

• High quality & Personalised Evaluation will be provided within 24-48 hours of answer submission. 

• Model answers will be provided every day at the end of the submission deadline. 

• There will be Weekly Expert Sessions.  

• The best answers will also available to the students on the App. 

• Batch Details: Start Date: 11th July,2024 & End Date: 08th November,2024 

 

 

 

   

 

 

Course Fee Structure 
Duration Total Fee (Including GST) 

1 Month Fee 
 

1,800/- 

4 Months Fee 5,999/- 

• Fee can be paid online on the Admissions page of the website or through offline mode at the Guidance office. 


